
pachet consumabile

I.D.: 62605839

Data publicarii	02.11.21	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.235,27 RON - 2.235,27 RON

Descriere: drum unit brother dr3400 2bucx151.26 lei = 302.52 lei 2. drum unit brother dr2401 4bucx151.26 lei = 605.04 lei 3.toner brother tn2320 2bucx 100.84 lei = 201.68 lei 4. toner hp cf244a 1bucx126.05 lei = 126.05 lei 5.toner brother tn2421 2bucx 109.24 lei = 218.48 lei 6.drum unit broher dr1000 1buc x 151.26 lei = 151.26 lei 7.cartus brother lc529 xl 2buc x58.82 lei = 117.64 lei 8.cartus brother lc525xl 3bucx58.82 lei = 176.46 lei 9.toner brother tn3480 2bucx126.05 lei = 252.10 lei 10.usb flash drive 64gb 1buc x 84.04 lei = 84.04
